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FOR HIGH VALUE RESULTS





1 Ltr. / 300 ml

PACKING

ELECTROLYTE STANDARD 
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT

E-02

E-01

DESCRIPTION

500 ml  / 150 ml

ELECTROLYTE STANDARD 

ELECTROLYTE STANDARD 

STANDARD SOLUTION - A

STANDARD SOLUTION - B

500 ml / 100 ml

PACKING

UNISTAIN
PRODUCT CODE

UNISTAIN

UNISTAIN

UNISTAIN

PRODUCT

ST-02

ST-03

ST-01

DESCRIPTION

FIXATIVE SOLUTION - I

RED SOLUTION - II

BLUE SOLUTION - III

500 ml / 100 ml

500 ml / 100 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

5 liters

500 ml

500 ml

PACKING

LYSE
PRODUCT CODE

UNILYSE 1800

UNILYSE 2300

UNILYSE 2800

UNILYSE 3000

UNILYSE M-AA

UNILYSE 21

UNILYSE ER-PC

UNILYSE 530-620

UNILYSE 60

UNILYSE NH

PRODUCT

L02

L03

L04

L05

L06

L07

L08

L09

L10

L01 Lyse for MINDRAY®  BC 1800

Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 2300

Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 2800

Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 3000+

Lyse for MYTHIC® 18

Lyse for SYSMEX® KX-21

Lyse for ERMA PCE® 210

Lyse for MEDONIC® 530/620

Lyse for MICROS®-60/ADVIA®-60

Lyse for NIHON-KOHDEN® 6400/6100

DESCRIPTION

10 lit

20 lit

PACKING

10 Liters 

20 Liters 

PRODUCT CODE

UNIPACK 21

PRODUCT

Diluent for SYSMEX® KX-21

DESCRIPTION

DILUENT

D01

D02

UNITON Diluent for MINDRAY® BC 

1800/2300/2800/3000+, MYTHIC® 18, 

ERMA PCE® 210, MEDONIC® 530/620, 

ABS MICROS®-60, ADVIA®-60, 

NIHON KOHDEN®

100 ml

2 Liters 

1 Liters 

PACKING

10 Liters 

20 Liters 

RINSE/CLEANER
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

R01

C01

C02

C03

UNIRINSE

UNICLEAN EZ

UNICLEAN ER-PC

UNICLEAN 60

Rinse solution for MINDRAY®

Enzymatic Cleaner for all models

Cleaning Solution for ERMA® PCE210

Cleaning Solution for MICROS®-60/ADVIA-60

Cleaning Solution for NIHON-KOHDEN® 6100/6400 5 Liters C04 UNICLEAN NH

100 mlP01 UNIPROB Prob Cleaner 
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CONTACT : Dr. Mahesh Mehta - 9820856660  Amit Shah - 9930020567

OFFICE / MFG. PLANT :- 

113-4/113-5, GIDC, Industrial Estate, Makarpura, Vadodara. GUJRAT - 390010

uniworthlaboratory.com / www.uniworthlaboratory.in

info@uniworthlaboratory.com 


