

UNIWORTH LABORATORY





HIGH QUALITY COMPATIBLE REAGENTS





Uniworth laboratory is founded in the year 2000 by Dr Mahesh Mehta. It is the first company in India to manufacture compatible hematology reagents for all major 3-part differential cell counters. We develop, manufacture and promote Hematology reagents for human benefits. The company supplies reagents directly to dealers as well as cell counter manufactures on an OEM basis. All our products meet strict quality principles. Uniworth laboratory is well-known brand throughout India due to its potential of manufacturing high quality, extremely reliable and very economical solutions for all hematology needs.

All Our Reagents Are Cyanide Free, Non-toxic, Thus Protecting Human And Environment. Thanks to its large and modern facilities, Uniworth laboratory can produce 10 tons of reagents per week.

It is an easy substitute for recommended reagents with our products. No major technical changes in the machine are required. Calibration may be needed, only once, for parameters like MCV and Hemoglobin. Uniworth laboratory manufactures reagents for cell counters made by all leading companies, Abbott®, ABXHoriba®, BeckmanCoulter®, Mindray®, Sysmex®, Nihonkohden®, Diatron®, Medonic®, Micros®, Erma Pce®, Mythic® (ALL products and company names are trademarks TM or registered® trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affilation with or endorsement by them.)

QUALITY:-

At Uniworth laboratory, quality and reliability have been given top precedence. We customize the product as per dealers and manufactures requirement, to make sure that we deliver products that meet customers perspective. We passionate about quality, as a result, we always deliver a product of excellence. We are always vigorous for improvement to provide the best quality products.

OUR VISION:-

To develop high quality, revolutionary, reliable, & economical hematology reagents for all hematology needs that contribute to the health and welfare of people regionally and nationally.

Listed here are the make & models of Hematology analyzers for which Uniworth Laboratory offers compatible reagents. All our products are of at par with the original reagents. To ensure you can perform the best analysis of blood samples.

PS: All product and company names are trade marks $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ or registered $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them.

LYSE

		LISE	
PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PACKING
L01	UNILYSE 1800	Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 1800	500 ml
L02	UNILYSE 2300	Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 2300	500 ml
L03	UNILYSE 2800	Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 2800	500 ml
L04	UNILYSE 3000	Lyse for MINDRAY® BC 3000+	500 ml
L05	UNILYSE M-AA	Lyse for MYTHIC® 18	500 ml
L06	UNILYSE 21	Lyse for SYSMEX® KX-21	500 ml
L07	UNILYSE ER-PC	Lyse for ERMA PCE® 210	500 ml
L08	UNILYSE 530-620	Lyse for MEDONIC® 530/620	5 liters
L09	UNILYSE 60	Lyse for MICROS®-60/ADVIA®-60	500 ml
L10	UNILYSE NH	Lyse for NIHON-KOHDEN® 6400/6100	500 ml
DILUENT			
PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PACKING
D01	UNITON	Diluent for MINDRAY® BC	10 lit
		1800/2300/2800/3000+, MYTHIC® 18,	20 lit
		ERMA PCE® 210, MEDONIC® 530/620, ABS MICROS®-60, ADVIA®-60,	
		NIHON KOHDEN®	
D02	UNIPACK 21	Diluent for SYSMEX® KX-21	10 Liters
			20 Liters
RINSE/CLEANER			
PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PACKING
R01	UNIRINSE	Rinse solution for MINDRAY®	10 Liters
			20 Liters
P01	UNIPROB	Prob Cleaner	100 ml
C01	UNICLEAN EZ	Enzymatic Cleaner for all models	100 ml
C02	UNICLEAN ER-PC	Cleaning Solution for ERMA® PCE210	2 Liters
C03	UNICLEAN 60	Cleaning Solution for MICROS®-60/ADVIA-60	1 Liters
C04	UNICLEAN NH	Cleaning Solution for NIHON-KOHDEN® 6100/6400	5 Liters
UNISTAIN			
PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PACKING
ST-01	UNISTAIN	FIXATIVE SOLUTION - I	500 ml / 100 ml
ST-02	UNISTAIN	RED SOLUTION - II	500 ml / 100 ml
ST-03	UNISTAIN	BLUE SOLUTION - III	500 ml / 100 ml
ELECTROLYTE STANDARD			
PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT		DACKING
		DESCRIPTION A	PACKING
E-01	ELECTROLYTE STANDARD	STANDARD SOLUTION - A	1 Ltr. / 300 ml
E-02	ELECTROLYTE STANDARD	STANDARD SOLUTION - B	500 ml / 150 ml

Your Local Distributor



OFFICE / MFG. PLANT :-

♀ 113-4/113-5, GIDC, Industrial Estate, Makarpura, Vadodara. GUJRAT - 390010

muniworthlaboratory.com / www.uniworthlaboratory.in

info@uniworthlaboratory.com